
Wenatchee      Cascade          Orondo SkillSource

GENDER:
FEMALE

MALE

GENDER X

 Youth access to our program varies by school. 
At WestSide High School, students choose to enroll in Eco-Stewardship as an elective Credit. 

At Cascade Alternative H.S. we serve the entire student body,
At Orondo Middle School we serve a mixed class of middle school students,

And at SkillSource separate crews conduct group work experiences.

ETHNICITIES:

AMERICAN INDIAN/
ALASKAN NATIVE

ASIAN

BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICAN

HISPANIC/
LATINO OF ANY RACE

NATIVE HAWAIIAN/ 
OTHER PACIFIC ISLANDER

TWO OR MORE RACES

WHITE

*Student demographics are cited from OSPI 2019-2020 school year information.

400 Washington Street, Wenatchee, WA 98801 • 509-667-6540 • Fax: 509-667-6561 •
Extension programs and employment are available to all without discrimination.  Evidence of noncompliance may be reported through your local Extension o�ce.

2.3
0.1

51.2

0.4

0.2

0
100%

100%

52.4

47.5 

1.1

44.7

3.3
0

30.6

0.7

0.4

0.2
100%

100%

51.1

48.7

0.5

64.3

0.5
0

79.9

0

0

0
100%

100%

45.1

54.9

0
100%

57

43

0

19.6

0
0

34.5

5

2

100%

1

55.5 

ECO-STEWARDSHIP
SERVES STUDENTS IN THREE SCHOOL DISTRICTS ACROSS DOUGLAS AND CHELAN COUNTIES


