

ECO~STEWARDSHIP

SERVES STUDENTS IN THREE SCHOOL DISTRICTS ACROSS DOUGLAS AND CHELAN COUNTIES

<u>_</u>	Wenatchee	Cascade	Orondo	SkillSource
GENDER: FEMALE	47.5	48.7	54.9	43
MALE	52.4	51.1	45.1	57
GENDER X	0	0.2 100%	0	0
ETHNICITIES:	100%	100%	10070	100%
AMERICAN INDIAN/ ALASKAN NATIVE	0.2 1.1	0.4 0.5	0	2 1
<u>ASIAN</u>	0.4	0.7	0	5
BLACK/AFRICAN AMERICA HISPANIC/ LATINO OF ANY RACE	51.2	30.6 0	79.9	34.5 0
<u>NATIVE HAWAIIAN/</u> OTHER PACIFIC ISLANDER	0.1	3.3		0
	2.3		0	
TWO OR MORE RACES			0.5	
WHITE	44.7	64.3	19.6	55.5
	100%	100% *Student demogra	100% aphics are cited from OSPI 20	100% 019-2020 school year information.

Youth access to our program varies by school.

At WestSide High School, students choose to enroll in Eco-Stewardship as an elective Credit.

At Cascade Alternative H.S. we serve the entire student body,

At Orondo Middle School we serve a mixed class of middle school students,

And at SkillSource separate crews conduct group work experiences.

400 Washington Street, Wenatchee, WA 98801 • 509-667-6540 • Fax: 509-667-6561 •

Extension programs and employment are available to all without discrimination. Evidence of noncompliance may be reported through your local Extension office.